RP Billing Detail - Jan 2022

Date

2021-12-15
2021-12-15
2021-12-16
2021-12-21
2021-12-21
2021-12-21
2021-12-22
2021-12-22
2021-12-22
2021-12-22
2021-12-22
2021-12-22
2021-12-22
2021-12-22
2021-12-22
2021-12-22
2021-12-23
2021-12-23
2021-12-23
2021-12-23
2021-12-27
2021-12-27
2021-12-28
2021-12-28
2021-12-28
2021-12-28
2021-12-28
2021-12-28
2021-12-29
2021-12-29
2021-12-29
2021-12-29
2021-12-29
2021-12-29
2021-12-29
2021-12-29
2021-12-29
2021-12-30
2021-12-30
2022-01-03

Co No

810
810
810
810
110
810
810
310
310
310
810
810
810
810
810
810
210
210
810
810
810
60

810
810
810
810
810
810
210
530
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

810
810
480

Acct No

53548
53548
56078
71000
14300
72300
50022
8437
8437
8437
72300
72300
72425
72425
72300
55511
2741035701
35701
56037
56037
17805
23900
67200
67200
67200
67200
81050668566430
81050668566430
28575
54618
12335
12335
12335
12335
12335
12335
90110
72300
72300

Order No

66607
66608
66610
66694
66699
66701
66707
66709
66710
66711
66712
66713
66714
66715
66717
66719
66724
66725
66726
66727
66738
66744
66758
66759
66760
66761
66763
66764
66775
66780
66788
66791
66792
66793
66794
66797
66798
66799
66800

26900-3372-641010 66933

User

Penny Marshall
Penny Marshall
Bobbi O

tiffany mclaughlan
Brandon Hopper
michelle mabry
Michelle Poindexter
Jennifer Teeling
Jennifer Teeling
Jennifer Teeling
michelle mabry
michelle mabry
yasmine wood
yasmine wood
michelle mabry
Jennifer Mullin
Alison Tyslicky
Alison Tyslicky
TIffany Badour
TIffany Badour
Carrie Gnatkowski
chad chunko
Rebecca Stevens
Rebecca Stevens
Rebecca Stevens
Rebecca Stevens
Melissa Hayes
Melissa Hayes
Lisa Dryzga
Amber Kleekamp
Susan Fantin
Susan Fantin
Susan Fantin
Susan Fantin
Susan Fantin
Susan Fantin
Jennifer OGrady
michelle mabry
michelle mabry
Whitney Carignan

Job Type

Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card

Qty
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
1000
250
250
500
500
1000
500
250
500
250
250
1000
250
500
1000
2000
2000
2000
1000
500
500
250
500
250
250
250
250
250
250
500
250
250
500

RP Cost

26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
17.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
17.00
26.00
17.00
17.00
44.00
17.00
26.00
44.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
26.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
26.00
17.00
17.00
26.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2022 (Cont)

Date

2022-01-03
2022-01-03
2022-01-03
2022-01-03
2022-01-03
2022-01-04
2022-01-04
2022-01-04
2022-01-04
2022-01-04
2022-01-04
2022-01-05
2022-01-05
2022-01-05
2022-01-06
2022-01-06
2022-01-06
2022-01-06
2022-01-07
2022-01-07
2022-01-07
2022-01-10
2022-01-10
2022-01-10
2022-01-10
2022-01-10
2022-01-11
2022-01-11
2022-01-11
2022-01-11
2022-01-11
2022-01-11
2022-01-11
2022-01-11
2022-01-11
2022-01-11
2022-01-11
2022-01-11
2022-01-11
2022-01-12

Co No

480
810
210
810
310
210
210
810
313
160
810
810
60

480
360
480
480
460
810
210
210
810
480
360
480
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
210
810
810
810
810
10

Acct No

27900
57506
35701
64050
8437

21600
30999
17805
21605
10000
50718
55007
36810
16300
10000
28585
14000
43010
58020
30999
30999
56037
26300
13305
30998
71350
75475
75475
90660
75250
51033
51033
51033
51033
69860
50028
50028
50028
50028
16315

Order No

66934
66935
66940
66951
66952
66956
66958
66960
66962
66963
66964
66984
66991
66995
67000
67001
67002
67010
67016
67020
67021
67031
67044
67048
67049
67050
67060
67061
67063
67064
67070
67071
67073
67074
67080
67081
67082
67083
67085
67089

User
Whitney Carignan

STEPHANIE BENDER

Alison Tyslicky
Pamela Dietrich
Jennifer Teeling
Lisa Dryzga
Lisa Dryzga
Carrie Gnatkowski
Shannon Pierce
Lynn Seaks
Kristina Cox
Mary Bitzer
Denise Maginity
Kristi Heino
Jennifer Melcher
Connie Fleury
Whitney Carignan
Erica Ross
Heather Clark
Lisa Dryzga
Lisa Dryzga
TIffany Badour
Connie Fleury
Jennifer Melcher
Pamela Snear
Danielle Sowers
Teresa Wenzlick
Teresa Wenzlick
Brenda Maldonado
Teresa Wenzlick
Debra Osmer
Debra Osmer
Debra Osmer
Debra Osmer
Nicole Chavez
Mary Bitzer
Mary Bitzer
Mary Bitzer
Mary Bitzer
Valerie LeMieux

Job Type

Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card

Qty
1000
1000
250
250
250
250
250
1000
250
500
500
2000
500
500
500
500
500
500
1000
250
250
250
500
500
500
1000
1000
1000
250
1000
500
500
500
500
250
2000
2000
2000
2000
250

RP Cost

44.00
44.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
44.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
78.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
17.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
17.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2022 (Cont)

Date CoNo AcctNo Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2022-01-12 810 50684 67091 STEPHANIE BENDER Business Card 1000 44.00
2022-01-12 810 50656 67093 Jennifer Wheeler Business Card 500 26.00
2022-01-12 68025 54502 67094 Audra English Business Card 250 17.00
Total b 2574.00
2022-01-20 260 30391-1175 67205 Donita McCoy 600 0.00
Total de 0.00
2021-11-24 160 2740-27250 66319 Laura Hathaway #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2021-12-02 810 65150 66459 Andrea Condit #10 Regular Envelope 2000 72.00
2021-12-06 160 91650 66489 Barbara Carson #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2021-12-08 60 29930 66520 chad chunko #10 Regular Envelope 1500 54.00
2021-12-08 160 810 66530 Michelle Lindeman #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2021-12-08 210 96001 66531 Samantha Mitchell #10 Regular Envelope 2500 90.00
2021-12-13 460 27905 66564 Vasilis Kontoudis #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-12-13 220 90600 66568 Jessica Gregory #10 Regular Envelope 2500 90.00
2021-12-13 110 30340 66570 shawna carpenter #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-12-16 810 76000 66611 Bobbi O #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2021-12-16 110 17800 66636 Sarah Barnes #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-12-20 210 96001 66649 Samantha Mitchell #10 Regular Envelope 2000 72.00
2021-12-21 530 54630 66700 Amber Kleekamp #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-12-27 60 60180 66748 amy davis #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-12-28 210 90300 66756 Laura Love #10 Regular Envelope 5000 180.00
2021-12-30 110 90200 66802 Leslie Russell #10 Regular Envelope 1500 54.00
2021-12-30 480 59506 66816 Geraldine Armstrong #10 Regular Envelope 10000 360.00
2021-12-30 810 50013 66818 Jessica Derkacz #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2022-01-05 160 110029930 66994 Ann Sims #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
Total el 1278.00
2021-12-15 810 69260 66604 Leah Blair #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/PE&stik 42.00
Total el0 42.00
2021-12-01 410 50688-3319 66447 Danielle Hogrefe #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/S&006ity 50.00
2021-12-01 410 50688-3319 66448 Danielle Hogrefe #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/S&006ity 50.00
2021-12-29 310 27245 66779 Valerie Kalinin #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/S&006ity 50.00
2022-01-05 810 50002 66987 colleen taraskavage  #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/S&006ty 50.00
Total ell 200.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2022 (Cont)

Date Co No Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2021-12-01 410 50716 66449 Danielle Hogrefe #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
2021-12-06 810 54510 66496 Kevin McNutt #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
2021-12-21 810 69260 66702 Leah Blair #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
Total el2 132.00
2021-11-23 210 22665 66288 Tori Hummelle #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 1000 42.00
2021-11-24 160 2740-27250 66317 Laura Hathaway #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 500 21.00
2021-11-24 160 2740-27250 66318 Laura Hathaway #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 500 21.00
2021-11-30 10 14735 66424 Melissa Howard #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 1000 42.00
2021-11-30 810 72000 66426 MICHELLE GALATI #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 500 21.00
2021-12-01 110 27250 66445 Diana Kaczorowski #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 2000 84.00
2021-12-17 810 68150 66642 Cheryl Walker #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 2000 84.00
2021-12-21 310 27250-2280 Cerner NGoagst Teresa Roland #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 1500 63.00
2021-12-21 810 51031 66698 ASHLEY ERICKSON  #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 500 21.00
2021-12-23 480 7850 66729 Denise Olson #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 5000 210.00
2021-12-27 810 67160 66752 ashley d #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 5000 210.00
2021-12-28 110 32010 66770 Cheryl Woody #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 1500 63.00
2022-01-17 460 43010 67130 Erica Ross #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 500 21.00
Total e2 903.00
2022-01-07 60 31018 67028 Samantha Chene 95/8 x 12 5/8 Large Booklet Envelope 500 25.50
Total e3 25.50
2022-01-19 810 75375 67186 Teresa Wenzlick 6 x 9 Small Booklet Envelope 500 25.50
Total e5 25.50
2022-01-23 60 60 67235 Sonia Harris 9 x 12 Large Catalog Envelope 500 25.50
Total e9 25.50
2022-01-03 810 71650 66949 Danielle Sowers Letterhead 200 0.00
2022-01-05 480 16300 66990 Jenna Pabst Letterhead 500 0.00
2022-01-12 480 28550 67087 Rebecca Kleeves Letterhead 100 0.00
2022-01-14 210 10000 67113 Janell Klenk Letterhead 100 0.00
2022-01-17 60 14765 67122 Christine Swoish Letterhead 1000 0.00
Total | 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2022 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2022-01-18 810 90660 67165 Carmen Parks Letterhead - Window Envelope 2000 0.00
Total 12 0.00
2022-01-31 220 90600 67357 6000 0.00
2022-01-31 210 12700 67358 2500 0.00
2022-01-31 10 16300 67359 1944 0.00
2022-01-31 70 90600 67360 3030 0.00
2022-01-31 60 14750 67361 7 0.00
2022-01-31 60 14750 67362 3 0.00
2022-01-31 220 90600 67363 1600 0.00
2022-01-31 60 14750 67364 1 0.00
2022-01-31 850 54010-566430 67365 1 0.00
2022-01-31 850 54010-566430 67366 1 0.00
2022-01-31 850 54010-566430 67369 1 0.00
2022-01-31 850 54010-566430 67370 1 0.00
2022-01-31 850 54010-566430 67371 1 0.00
2022-01-31 850 54010-566430 67372 1 0.00
2022-01-31 850 54010-566430 67373 1 0.00
2022-01-31 850 54010-566430 67374 1 0.00
2022-01-31 810 68325 67375 4 0.00
2022-01-31 360 19005 67376 6 0.00
2022-01-31 530 27250-1005 67377 500 0.00
2022-01-31 60 17450 67379 1 0.00
2022-01-31 480 02.8010.40000 67381 500 0.00
2022-01-31 10 14325 67382 0 0.00
2022-01-31 60 13350 67384 50 0.00
2022-01-31 60 14750-633600-1150 67385 0 0.00
2022-01-31 110 14750-633600-1150 67386 0 0.00
2022-01-31 220 90600 67387 1128 0.00
2022-01-31 410 17805 67388 27 0.00
2022-01-31 410 8962 67389 250 0.00
2022-01-31 410 8962 67390 250 0.00
2022-01-31 410 8962 67391 250 0.00
2022-01-31 410 17805 67392 1000 0.00
2022-01-31 160 17800 67393 1 0.00
2022-01-31 60 14355 67394 5000 0.00
2022-01-31 70 90600 67395 500 0.00
2022-01-31 850 50000 67396 50 0.00
2022-01-31 850 50000 67397 50 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2022 (Cont)

Date

2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31
2022-01-31

Co No

410
60

210
60

110
110
810
810
60

210
410
410
410
410
210
60

850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
410
810
60

110
510
210
60

60

60

60

60

Acct No

50686-3319
94020

17805-631010-2120

33010

33010

50708

50662

90010

79029

17805

17805

17805

17805
94020-595670
90540
54010-566430
54010-566430
54010-566430
54010-566430
54010-566430
54010-566430
54010-566430
54010-566430
54010-566430
54010-566430
54010-566430
54010-566430
54010-566430
30445

57506
29930-2560
50525

17805

29405-631010-1000

14750
14750
14750
14750
13350

Order No  User Job Type

67398
67408
67409
67410
67411
67412
67413
67414
67415
67416
67417
67419
67420
67421
67422
67423
67424
67425
67426
67428
67429
67430
67431
67432
67433
67434
67435
67436
67437
67438
67440
67441
67442
67443
67444
67445
67446
67447
67448
67449

Qty
1000

1600

12

97

100
150
300
300
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
400
20

400
2000
16
50
156
500
400

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2022 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2022-01-31 60 25500-2600 67450 20 0.00
2022-01-31 60 25420-2600 67451 15 0.00
2022-01-31 60 17805-642500-1000 67452 1000 0.00
2022-01-31 210 17805-642500-1000 67453 1000 0.00
2022-01-31 110 14750 67454 80 0.00
2022-01-31 60 14750-633600-1150 67455 665 0.00
2022-01-31 60 16300 67456 50 0.00
2022-01-31 60 16300 67457 400 0.00
2022-01-31 70 90600 67458 60 0.00
2022-01-31 810 51025 67459 12 0.00
2022-01-31 810 51025 67461 12 0.00
2022-01-31 810 51025 67463 12 0.00
2022-01-31 530 40110 67464 12 0.00
2022-01-31 530 17805-1005 67465 250 0.00
2022-01-31 510 17805-1015 67466 150 0.00
2022-01-31 810 17805 67467 100 0.00
2022-01-31 210 79029-631010-1000 67468 1000 0.00
2022-01-31 210 79029-631010-1000 67469 150 0.00
2022-01-31 360 17805-642500 67470 500 0.00
2022-01-31 60 14300 67471 44 0.00
2022-01-31 810 17805 67472 150 0.00
2022-01-31 210 79029-631010-1000 67473 500 0.00
2022-01-31 60 14750-633600-1150 67474 3 0.00
2022-01-31 60 43010 67475 800 0.00
2022-01-31 410 13355 67476 200 0.00
2022-01-31 410 30420 67477 1000 0.00
2022-01-31 410 53548 67478 250 0.00
2022-01-31 210 17805-631010-1000 67479 10 0.00
2022-01-31 210 17805-631010-1000 67480 150 0.00
2022-01-31 210 17805-631010-1000 67481 150 0.00
2022-01-31 210 17805-631010-1000 67482 150 0.00
2022-01-31 210 17805-631010-1000 67483 150 0.00
2022-01-31 210 17805-631010-1000 67484 150 0.00
2022-01-31 210 17805-631010-1000 67485 1000 0.00
2022-01-31 60 17805 67486 50 0.00
2022-01-31 210 17805-631010-1000 67487 1200 0.00
2022-01-31 160 90300 67488 75 0.00
2022-01-31 60 91695 67489 454 0.00
Total m 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2022 (Cont)

Date

2021-11-23
2021-11-30
2021-11-30
2021-11-30
2021-12-21
2021-12-27
2021-12-27
2021-12-28
2021-12-29
2021-12-29
2021-12-29
2022-01-01
2022-01-03
2022-01-03
2022-01-03
2022-01-03
2022-01-03
2022-01-03
2022-01-04
2022-01-04
2022-01-04
2022-01-04
2022-01-04
2022-01-04
2022-01-05
2022-01-05
2022-01-05
2022-01-06
2022-01-06
2022-01-06
2022-01-07
2022-01-07
2022-01-07
2022-01-07
2022-01-07
2022-01-10
2022-01-11
2022-01-11
2022-01-13
2022-01-13

Co No

60
810
810
810
810
210
60
160
0
160
530
60
810
810
810
810
810
310
60
810
810
810
2800
1000
160
210
310
160
810
810
260
480
480
810
810
480
310
210
210
810

Acct No

13350
50722
50722
50722
16000
10000
90110
28550-1100
69580
28550-1100
30660
23060
50662
50666
50658
50656
50644
8437
30170
73850
50002
50002
67350
28550
29600-1125
69280
14765-2280
68375
68375
65400
30391
24485
24485
69800
69800
28575
14765-2280
24050
28550
17805

Order No

66308
66411
66412
66414
66704
66742
66753
66755
66776
66782
66796
66929
66944
66945
66946
66947
66948
66953
66957
66961
66965
66967
66971
66972
66985
66988
66989
67003
67006
67008
67013
67022
67024
67026
67027
67035
67068
67078
67107
67108

User

Lana mesack
Kristin Fudge
Kristin Fudge
Kristin Fudge
Hannah Ireland
Julie Kukla
Mark Schutte
Beth Adler

Jodi LaPlant
Beth Adler
Brittany Bailey
Stacy LaForest
Diana Garver
Diana Garver
Diana Garver
Diana Garver
Diana Garver
Jennifer Teeling
Eric Crenshaw
Jordan Krebiehl

colleen taraskavage
colleen taraskavage

Theresa Fisk
Gina Ora

Kim Church

Leah Blair

Katie Wood
Dorothy Craig
Dorothy Craig
Lynn Kreiner
Roberta Huard
Stefanie Sedwick
Stefanie Sedwick
Kerry Zaske
Kerry Zaske
tracey sheridan
Katie Wood

trena ralston
Gina Ora

Carrie Gnatkowski

Job Type
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures

Qty
80

[EnY

150
50
48
1000
100
200

100

W NDNDNDNDDN

150
100
10
10
200
500

50
151

AW

175
10
10

N

100
250
500

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2022 (Cont)

Date CoNo AcctNo Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2022-01-17 O 52512 67133 melissa lawrukovich  Brochures 2 0.00
2022-01-17 810 73250 67149 Holly Reibel Brochures 250 0.00
2022-01-18 310 14765-2280 67166 Katie Wood Brochures 500 0.00
2022-01-19 460 13355 67187 Alexis Cabhill Brochures 250 0.00
2022-01-19 310 8437 67195 Jennifer Teeling Brochures 100 0.00
2022-01-21 60 36810 67221 Denise Maginity Brochures 50 0.00
2022-01-21 810 69580 67223 Jodi LaPlant Brochures 2 0.00
2022-01-24 60 50028 67249 Mary Bitzer Brochures 500 0.00
Total ob 0.00
2021-12-08 60 91120 66526 Samantha Larr Forms 400 0.00
2021-12-16 810 55511 66613 Jennifer Mullin Forms 1 0.00
2021-12-22 810 54510 66720 Kevin McNutt Forms 5000 0.00
2021-12-29 160 28550-1100 66783 Beth Adler Forms 5 0.00
2021-12-29 60 50002 66785 colleen taraskavage  Forms 100 0.00
2021-12-30 160 110029930 66819 Ann Sims Forms 2 0.00
2021-12-30 60 20410 66854 Sandie Hintze Forms 2500 0.00
2021-12-31 110 17800 66876 Julia Garcia Forms 2 0.00
2021-12-31 110 17800 66877 Julia Garcia Forms 5 0.00
2022-01-01 60 23060 66925 Stacy LaForest Forms 1000 0.00
2022-01-01 60 23060 66926 Stacy LaForest Forms 1000 0.00
2022-01-01 60 23060 66927 Stacy LaForest Forms 20 0.00
2022-01-01 60 23060 66928 Stacy LaForest Forms 1 0.00
2022-01-03 260 25910 66930 Leslie Sahr Forms 50 0.00
2022-01-03 60 90200 66932 Meggan Overstreet Forms 100 0.00
2022-01-03 810 50708 66936 STEPHANIE BENDER Forms 2 0.00
2022-01-03 60 90200 66937 Meggan Overstreet Forms 1000 0.00
2022-01-03 810 58014 66938 Jennifer Keeton Forms 100 0.00
2022-01-03 810 58014 66939 Jennifer Keeton Forms 100 0.00
2022-01-03 810 69230 66941 Leah Blair Forms 500 0.00
2022-01-03 810 69230 66942 Leah Blair Forms 500 0.00
2022-01-03 810 69230 66943 Leah Blair Forms 500 0.00
2022-01-04 810 54506 66955 Laura Wiborn Forms 1000 0.00
2022-01-04 810 50002 66968 colleen taraskavage  Forms 500 0.00
2022-01-04 2800 67350 66970 Theresa Fisk Forms 100 0.00
2022-01-04 260 56506 66974 KIMBERLE WISNIEWSKForms 500 0.00
2022-01-04 810 67350 66975 Theresa Fisk Forms 1000 0.00
2022-01-04 810 67350 66976 Theresa Fisk Forms 100 0.00
2022-01-04 810 67350 66977 Theresa Fisk Forms 1000 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2022 (Cont)

Date

2022-01-04
2022-01-04
2022-01-04
2022-01-04
2022-01-04
2022-01-04
2022-01-05
2022-01-06
2022-01-06
2022-01-06
2022-01-06
2022-01-07
2022-01-07
2022-01-07
2022-01-07
2022-01-08
2022-01-09
2022-01-10
2022-01-10
2022-01-10
2022-01-10
2022-01-10
2022-01-10
2022-01-10
2022-01-10
2022-01-10
2022-01-10
2022-01-10
2022-01-10
2022-01-10
2022-01-10
2022-01-10
2022-01-11
2022-01-11
2022-01-11
2022-01-11
2022-01-11
2022-01-11
2022-01-11
2022-01-11

Co No

810
810
810
810
810
810
60

810
60

810
810
810
810
810
480
530
530
480
60

810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
160
160
60

810
810
810
810
210
530
810

Acct No

67350
67350
67350
67350
67350
67350
36810
64050
23040
81050654566420
68375
72550
810
69681
24485
2210
21600
28575
30014
69780
69780
69780
17805
17805
17805
71350
71350
55007
52512
50028
14765
14765
32010
75475
75475
75475
75250
69375
27100
56037

Order No

66978
66979
66980
66981
66982
66983
66986
66996
66997
66998
67007
67011
67018
67019
67023
67029
67030
67033
67034
67036
67037
67038
67039
67040
67041
67042
67043
67045
67046
67047
67051
67052
67054
67057
67058
67059
67062
67065
67067
67075

User

Theresa Fisk
Theresa Fisk
Theresa Fisk
Theresa Fisk
Theresa Fisk
Theresa Fisk
Denise Maginity
Pamela Dietrich
jacqueline silva
Rebecca White
Dorothy Craig
Tracy Spencer
Michelle Lindeman
Katie Jacobs
Stefanie Sedwick
VICKI YAROCH
Paul Shisler
tracey sheridan
Lisa Ardanowski
Melinda Adams
Melinda Adams
Melinda Adams
Carrie Gnatkowski
Carrie Gnatkowski
Carrie Gnatkowski
Jannine LaDuke
Jannine LaDuke
Mary Bitzer
melissa lawrukovich
Mary Bitzer

Nicca Murray
Nicca Murray

Jill Satterlee
Teresa Wenzlick
Teresa Wenzlick
Teresa Wenzlick
Teresa Wenzlick
jill uhouse

Deb House
TIffany Badour

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
100
500
1000
1000
1000
100
500

20

200
500
500
100

10
1000
500

500

500
500

100
100
1000
1000
1000
500
2500
1000
500
1000

500
500
500

100

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2022 (Cont)

Date

2022-01-11
2022-01-12
2022-01-12
2022-01-12
2022-01-13
2022-01-13
2022-01-13
2022-01-13
2022-01-13
2022-01-13
2022-01-13
2022-01-14
2022-01-14
2022-01-14
2022-01-17
2022-01-17
2022-01-17
2022-01-17
2022-01-17
2022-01-17
2022-01-17
2022-01-17
2022-01-17
2022-01-17
2022-01-17
2022-01-17
2022-01-17
2022-01-17
2022-01-17
2022-01-18
2022-01-18
2022-01-18
2022-01-18
2022-01-18
2022-01-19
2022-01-19
2022-01-19
2022-01-20
2022-01-20
2022-01-21

Co No

60
60
60
810
810
60
60
810
810
810
810
810
60
810
60
810
810
810
60
60
60
60
810
810
810
810
810
510
510
810
810
810
810
60
10
810
310
210
810
810

Acct No

60030
23040
23080
69325
58014
27410
30165
58006
50690
50690
50690
50009
91120
66000
90200
69680
58412
58412
43560
43560
43560
43560
73250
73250
73250
73600
73600
58913
58913
55007
55007
55007
55007
60030
72250
58020
8437

90300
54506
69040

Order No

67084
67088
67092
67095
67096
67097
67098
67099
67102
67103
67104
67110
67111
67112
67117
67118
67134
67135
67141
67142
67143
67145
67147
67148
67150
67151
67153
67154
67155
67156
67157
67158
67159
67169
67188
67189
67194
67204
67208
67224

User

Tammy Sagamang
jacqueline silva
Darlene Maguire
Kerry Zaske
Jennifer Keeton
shelby brandon
Monique Laverty
Kim Brass

Julie Hawkins
Julie Hawkins
Julie Hawkins
Mary Bitzer
Samantha Larr
Tonya Furtah
Mary Everett

jill uhouse
TRACEY DACE
TRACEY DACE
shirley liddell
shirley liddell
shirley liddell
shirley liddell
Holly Reibel
Holly Reibel
Holly Reibel
Jean OHalloran
Jean OHalloran
Shannon Pierce
Shannon Pierce
Penny Wilkinson
Penny Wilkinson
Penny Wilkinson
Penny Wilkinson
Tammy Sagamang
Deanna Sisman
Heather Clark
Jennifer Teeling
Laura Love
Laura Wiborn
Kerry Zaske

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
100
300

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2022 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2022-01-24 810 58412 67241 TRACEY DACE Forms 1000 0.00
2022-01-24 510 14760 67248 Stephanie Lovejoy Forms 500 0.00
2022-01-25 810 17805 67250 Doris Adair Forms 10 0.00
2022-01-25 810 17805 67251 Doris Adair Forms 1000 0.00
2022-01-25 810 17805 67252 Doris Adair Forms 1000 0.00
2022-01-25 810 17805 67253 Doris Adair Forms 1000 0.00
2022-01-25 810 17805 67257 Carrie Gnatkowski Forms 5000 0.00
2022-01-25 810 17805 67258 Carrie Gnatkowski Forms 5000 0.00
2022-01-25 810 17805 67260 Carrie Gnatkowski Forms 5000 0.00
2022-01-26 810 50013 67275 Jessica Derkacz Forms 2 0.00
2022-01-26 60 23010 67282 malinda mills Forms 20 0.00
2022-01-26 110 30345 67293 Julia Garcia Forms 2 0.00
2022-01-26 110 30325 67294 Julia Garcia Forms 4 0.00
Total of 0.00
2021-12-29 530 30660 66795 Brittany Bailey Pocketfolders - Basic 5000 0.00
2022-01-07 160 36510 67017 Brenda Sobleskey Pocketfolders - Basic 50 0.00
2022-01-13 480 PH29600 67101 Janet Soper Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2022-01-17 530 30670 67138 Pamela Sweeney Pocketfolders - Basic 50 0.00
2022-01-19 480 29800 67193 Connie Fleury Pocketfolders - Basic 50 0.00
2022-01-27 260 30391-1175 67316 Donita McCoy Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
Total p 0.00
2022-01-06 1000 10000 66999 Janell Klenk Pocketfolders - Expanded Presentatior60 0.00
2022-01-11 480 19000 67077 Pamela Tonkovich Pocketfolders - Expanded Presentatiornl800 0.00
2022-01-27 260 30391-1175 67315 Donita McCoy Pocketfolders - Expanded Presentatiorf0 0.00
Total pe 0.00
2022-01-27 810 50013 67335 Mary Bitzer 2 0.00
Total S 0.00
Shipping Costs 123.59



